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Wettkampf 33 - 100m FS weiblich
Jahrgang 1982 bis 1973
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Steffi Leipold 1979 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:57,51
2. Katrin Zieger 1976 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:08,18

Jahrgang 2010 bis 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Adina Abe 2010 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:52,52
2. Magda Steininger 2009 SG Finswimming Jena 00:54,70
3. Lotta Liebhold 2008 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:55,53
4. Martha Blumenstein 2009 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:57,13
5. Lena Pontes 2010 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:58,81
6. Augusta Swantje Weber 2009 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:59,91
7. Annie Seyfarth 2010 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:59,99
8. Alma Rückert 2010 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:01,64
9. Celina Naupold 2009 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 01:03,09
10. Lydia Läsker 2010 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:04,03
11. Svea Schubert 2010 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:04,73
12. Antonia Lea Hartung 2010 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:08,35

abgemeldet
Antonia Konschak 2009 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Jahrgang 2012/2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Emma Brendel 2011 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:52,68
2. Letizia Marie Kraus 2012 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:53,41
3. Emily Müller 2011 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:57,32
4. Myroslava Palchyk 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:01,45
5. Maline Hüttig 2011 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:01,94
6. Katharina Martha Döll 2011 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:02,80
7. Franziska Dieck 2012 TC Harz 01:04,65
8. Maike Uhlig 2012 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:08,18
9. Paula Schulze 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:09,02
10. Ellen Wirsching 2011 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:09,98
11. Liese Blumenstein 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:13,22
12. Lilly Rühmer 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:15,35
13. Sophie Richter 2012 SG Finswimming Jena 01:16,10
14. Amelie Gust 2011 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:31,42

abgemeldet
Maja Lilou Stenzel 2011 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V.

Jahrgang 2014/2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Ylva Schmidt 2013 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:07,08
2. Zoe Wolschendorf 2013 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:08,63
3. Mila Trunk 2013 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:09,14
4. Henriette Runk 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:16,86
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noch Wettkampf 33 - 100m FS weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2014/2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
5. Zoe Werner 2013 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:16,89
6. Sabine Ruhsam 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 01:21,85
7. Adele Kynast 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 01:22,79
8. Emilia Skupin 2014 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:23,01
9. Amelie Rudolph 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:23,53
10. Marit Erfurt 2013 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:24,94
11. Elsa Kaltofen 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:25,80
12. Emma Wagner 2014 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:27,44
12. Lea Schröder 2013 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 01:27,44
14. Anna Medola 2013 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:27,98
15. Anna Uhlig 2014 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:28,78
16. Leni Cislak 2014 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:39,71
17. Lena Schulze 2014 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:42,31

Jahrgang 2016/2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Ronja Meyer 2015 TC Harz 01:14,04
2. Ella Wolschendorf 2015 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:17,55
3. Leonie Richter 2015 SG Finswimming Jena 01:28,88
4. Nora Schaumburg 2016 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:29,16
5. Luise Grenzdörfer 2015 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:30,18
6. Maja Wildner 2016 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:33,73
7. Anna Knoblich 2015 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:34,27
8. Anna Kröckel 2016 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:35,77
9. Nele Müller 2016 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:38,15
10. Luna Sophie Stenzel 2015 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:46,41

Jahrgang 2017 und Jünger
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Rosalie Hierold 2018 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 01:41,86
2. Alma Wyczisk 2017 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 01:48,71
3. Klara Marlen Stenzel 2017 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 02:13,19

abgemeldet
Annabell Schubert 2017 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V.

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Chiara Junghans 2003 Tauchclub Potsdam e.V. 00:52,15
2. Adina Abe 2010 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:52,52
3. Emma Brendel 2011 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:52,68
4. Letizia Marie Kraus 2012 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:53,41
5. Magda Steininger 2009 SG Finswimming Jena 00:54,70
6. Lotta Liebhold 2008 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:55,53
7. Martha Blumenstein 2009 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:57,13
8. Emily Müller 2011 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:57,32
9. Steffi Leipold 1979 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:57,51
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noch Wettkampf 33 - 100m FS weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
10. Lena Pontes 2010 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:58,81
11. Augusta Swantje Weber 2009 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:59,91
12. Annie Seyfarth 2010 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:59,99
13. Myroslava Palchyk 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:01,45
14. Alma Rückert 2010 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:01,64
15. Maline Hüttig 2011 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:01,94
16. Katharina Martha Döll 2011 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:02,80
17. Celina Naupold 2009 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 01:03,09
18. Lydia Läsker 2010 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:04,03
19. Franziska Dieck 2012 TC Harz 01:04,65
20. Svea Schubert 2010 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:04,73
21. Ylva Schmidt 2013 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:07,08
22. Katrin Zieger 1976 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:08,18
23. Maike Uhlig 2012 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:08,18
24. Antonia Lea Hartung 2010 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:08,35
25. Zoe Wolschendorf 2013 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:08,63
26. Paula Schulze 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:09,02
27. Mila Trunk 2013 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:09,14
28. Ellen Wirsching 2011 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:09,98
29. Liese Blumenstein 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:13,22
30. Ronja Meyer 2015 TC Harz 01:14,04
31. Lilly Rühmer 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:15,35
32. Sophie Richter 2012 SG Finswimming Jena 01:16,10
33. Henriette Runk 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:16,86
34. Zoe Werner 2013 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:16,89
35. Ella Wolschendorf 2015 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:17,55
36. Sabine Ruhsam 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 01:21,85
37. Adele Kynast 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 01:22,79
38. Emilia Skupin 2014 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:23,01
39. Amelie Rudolph 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:23,53
40. Marit Erfurt 2013 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:24,94
41. Elsa Kaltofen 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:25,80
42. Emma Wagner 2014 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:27,44
42. Lea Schröder 2013 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 01:27,44
44. Anna Medola 2013 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:27,98
45. Anna Uhlig 2014 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 01:28,78
46. Leonie Richter 2015 SG Finswimming Jena 01:28,88
47. Nora Schaumburg 2016 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:29,16
48. Luise Grenzdörfer 2015 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:30,18
49. Amelie Gust 2011 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:31,42
50. Maja Wildner 2016 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:33,73
51. Anna Knoblich 2015 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:34,27
52. Anna Kröckel 2016 TSC Weimar e.V. 01:35,77
53. Nele Müller 2016 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:38,15
54. Leni Cislak 2014 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:39,71
55. Rosalie Hierold 2018 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 01:41,86
56. Lena Schulze 2014 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:42,31
57. Luna Sophie Stenzel 2015 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:46,41
58. Alma Wyczisk 2017 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 01:48,71
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noch Wettkampf 33 - 100m FS weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
59. Klara Marlen Stenzel 2017 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 02:13,19


